Slice Cheese
Slice Assorted Topping

Whole Cheese Pizza

42

Whole Pizza with Toppings 48

Make it a Meal

slice | garlic bread | soda

add $5

Pretzels
Soft Pretzel
Cheese Pretzel

Pizza Pretzel

Add
Side Salad
Chips




asta ides

paghetti | Marinara 13  Garlic Bread

paghetti | Marinara | Meatball 14 Marinara Sauce

paghetti | Marinara | Sausage 14 Ranch Dressing 175

hicken Alfredo 15 Jalapefio .
/g—fi eat Lasagna 16 Meatball

ausage
Make it a Meal add $5 ozzaralla Shers

asta | garlic bread | soda




o~

Freakshow Cabernet
Butter Chardonnay
Bev Glam Rosé

Wine

3
9
10
10
10
10

Michelob Ultra
Raspberry White Claw

Coors Light
Pacifico
Hard Seltzer




